Bus

Bus 007 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Zurich Bus Station — Hamburg central bus station Zurich Bus Station — Hamburg central bus station
12 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Zurich Bus Station

Wednesday 12:40
Rheinfelden (Baden) station

Thursday 07:00
Ldrrach central train station

Friday 07:00
Basel Euroairport Fr
Rust (Europa park) Saturday 07:00
Heidelberg Pre Waypoint Sunday 07:00
Heidelberg central train station

Route info
Heidelberg Post Waypoint Direction: Zurich Bus Station

Stops: 12

Frankfurt central train station
Trip Duration: 14 hour 30 min

Gottingen central bus station

Hanover central bus station Groningea— . roneven
Oldenburg =
Assen Bremen
Hamburg central bus station R ! Berlin
Haarlerm & I " Wolfsburg o]
snabriic| e
MNederland 3 HanWwer Fotsdam
Den:haag . arnhema—MUnsters  pielafeld
ddelburg Cindh Cot
Eindhoven P Leipzig . CHe
i 5L Deutschland ;
i Deutschlanc
laariderer Disseldorf :
E . Aachen 1 gonn - i il
Belgle-/ Chemnitz
WS E':—'"-.?'L]_ ue / Koblenz SevErozdpa
Belgien B
Frank]f rtam
Letzebuerg Wiirzburg
Plzen
; ; Nirnberg Jihozdp
Reims Saarbracken
Ingalstadt - g ¢
Jrtremoe Q is Bui
Augsburg
Ulm
im Jberostarraic!
Manchen

@ OpenStreethMap Qm._rjgl.lto 15

B 97 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-717583763
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-717583763
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-717583763

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg central bus station — Zurich Bus Station Hamburg central bus station — Zurich Bus Station
12 stops Monday 08:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:15
Hamburg central bus station

Wednesday -
Hanover central bus station

Thursday 08:15
Gottingen central bus station

Friday 08:15
Frankfurt central train station
Heidelberg Pre Waypoint Saturday 08:15
Heidelberg central train station Sunday 08:15
Heidelberg Post Waypoint )

Route info
Rust (Europa park) Direction: Hamburg central bus station

Stops: 12

Basel Euroairport Fr
Trip Duration: 14 hour 10 min

Lorrach central train station

Rheinfelden (Baden) station

Zurich Bus Station

007 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidelberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-007-1411567577-717583763

